
380040162200

380040148100

380040006300

380040147500

380040171100

380040147900

380040149000

380040171200

380040148800

380040148300

380040006000

380040006100380040148000380040147600

380040161300

380040162500

380040149100

380040147700

380040130500

380040138400

380040148400

380040006500
380040148200

380040147400

380040162900
380040162800

380040171000

380040132100

380040148600

380040147800

380040143400

380040161900

380040170600

380040132900380040133000

380040177600

380040170700

380040162300

380040006400

380040149400

380040138500

380040169700

380040144000

380040126100

380040131500

380040132600

380040163100

380040161100

380040135600

380040169800

380040134600

380040128900

380040136600

380040134300

380040144100

380040178000

380040136500

380040143700

380040130400

380040135200

380040139000

380040149500

380040138200 380040130100

380040161500

380040132400

380040007000

380040162400

380040143500

380040135000

380040126400

380040170400

380040137900

380040161700

380040138900

380040169900

380040161000

380040136400

380040144300

380040136800

380040144600

380040161200

380040133200

380040131900

380040135900

380040135400

380040177900

380040132200

380040143900

380210082500
380210082400

380040123000

380040137400

380040170000

380040137000

380040132700

380040134500

380040131600

380040139200

380040177300

380040170200

380040160900

380040006800

380040144800

380040178500

380040162100

380040006200

380040135300

380040132800

380040136100

380040006900

380040162000

380040132500

380040161400

380040162700

380040134800

380040135500

380040138800

380040134900

380040161600

380040135800

380040169400

380040137200

380040177700

380040162600

380040170900

380210192200

380210112300

380040170300

380040131800

380040122000

380040126200

380040139400

380040138700

380040138600

380040144500

380040126300

380040170500

380040136900

380040126800

380040137600

380040121700

380040134700

380040149900

380040143800
380040126600

380040126500

380040137500

380040178900

380040149800

380040169600

380040163000

380210192000

380040149300

380040148500

380040170100

380040169500

380040119900

380040137700

380040135100
380040126700380040120000

380040177800

380040117200

380040170800

380040178600

380040139100

380040136200

380040148900

380040149600

380040137100

380040138300

380040139500

380040135700

380040144200

380040143600

380040143300

380040137800
380040131700

380040139300

380040133300

380040134400
380040132300

380040006700

380040126900

380040149200

380040177500

380040137300

380040161800

380040123300

380040136700

380040179000

380040136000

380040178300

380040006600

380040148700

380040134200

380040133100380040144400

380040138100

380040136300

380040178700

380040149700

380040115400

380040177200

380040132000

380040138000

380040144700

380040150000

380040177400

Reno Centese

Reno Centese

Casumaro

Ponte Alto

038004 - CENTO

038021 - SANT'AGOSTINO

CA
SU

MA
RO

 - P
ILA

ST
RE

LL
O

CA
SU

MA
RO

 - P
ILA

ST
RE

LL
O

C. Levi

Canta Cucco

C. San Martino

C. Maddeletta

Santa Maria Bonazza

C. Cristofaris

Fondo Campedella

SCOLO ARBORSELLI

CO
ND

OTT
O GEN

ER
AL

E

SC
OL

O 
BA

ST
AR

DO

SC
OL

O 
CA

NA
LE

 D
I C

EN
TO

SC
OL

O 
CH

IO
DA

RO
LO

 N
UO

VO

SCOLO BUONACOMPRA

5

2

245

8

7

7

8

9

8

1 1

5

5

1

1

3

5

6

6

2

2

42

1

55

3

4

3

5 4

2

3

2

40

25

30

28

41

36 19

28

22
21

23
25

27
29

16

17
19

21

232525

13

15

1616

12

21

2123

29

22

15
13 1211

16

23

19
19

17

12 10

1822

14

25

11

17

11

12

10

14

25

28

24

12

20

16

10

15

20

41

10

100

169 188

167 186

178

165
184

173

171
190

167

-999-999

-999

VIA FORTINI

VIA OROLOGI

VIA SERRAGLIO

VIA PONTICELLI

VIA GUZZINATI

VIA BORTOLAZZI

VIA
 D

EI 
PIO

PP
ET

I

VIA
 PI

AN
TO

NI 
[BU

ONA
CO

MPR
A]

VIA COLOMBARA [RENO CENTESE]

VIA DEL FOSSO

VIA GIORDANA [BUONACOMPRA]

VIA BELLARIA

non conosciuto

VIA CAMPEDELLA [BUONACOMPRA]

VIA
 BO

ND
EN

ES
E [

CA
SU

MA
RO

]

VIA
 D

EL
LA

 PO
ST

A

VIA
 PI

AN
TO

NI
 [R

EN
O 

CE
NT

ES
E]

VIA DELL'INDUSTRIA

VIA DELLA ROVERE

VIA CHIESA [RENO CENTESE]

VIA DELL'ARTIGIANATO

VIA
 D

EL
 LA

VO
RO

VIA
 BO

ND
EN

ES
E [

BU
ON

AC
OM

PR
A]

VIA CAMPEDELLA [RENO CENTESE]

non conosciuto

0 20 40 60 8010 m 1:2000

038 - FE

036 - MO Casumaro

Reno Centese

Alberone

Buonacompra

Casumaro

Reno Finalese

Ponte Alto

Il Paradiso

38004
CENTO

Terremoto 20 maggio 2012

MAPPE PER IL
RILEVAMENTO DEL DANNORegione Emilia-Romagna

112223339999900
identificativo univoco dell'aggregato:

reg prov com aggr

1851332


